Jaw aperture | 700mm x 400mm

Average product size | 30mm - 120mm

Length Operating

Length Transport

Wireless remote control system Width
Kubota V3307-CR-T-ES Diesel Engine SSKW 74HP Loading Height
Grizzly Feeder Weight
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CRUSHER
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To find out more
about our 7000 and

range of crushers, visit
REDRHINOCRUSHERS.CO.UK

8,660mm
7,539mm
2,284mm
2,650mm

12,100kg




